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Kegeln - damit die Freizeit Freude macht!

Details zum Spiel

Thuringenliga Méanner, Spieljahr 2023/2024

SpNr Datum

000171 24.02.2024

SV Blau-WeiR Auma
Koschinsky, Jan
Koschinsky, Ben
Schonborn, Jeffrey
Cyliax, Tobias
Henniger, Mazius

Walter, Séren

Uhrzeit Heim

13:00 Uhr SV Blau-WeiR Auma
Kegel MP SaP
548 0 1
598 1 2
571 0 2
599 1 25
546 0 1
575 0 2

Gast

KC Gut Holz Kaltensundheim

SaP

MP

Kegel
557
593
574
584
574

585

Ergebnis MP TP Spielbericht

3437 : 3467 2:6 0:2

KC Gut Holz Kaltensundheim
Kaul, Christoph

Ziegner, Ramon Roland
Lickert, Andreas

Bracke, Jens

Schmuck, Julian

Schmuck, Adrian
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